
Vermont Board of Directors
Current  Committee Members Roster

Lance Allen
DIRECTOR
rk MILES 
502 N Main St  
Barre, Vermont 05641-4009                       
Email: allenl@rkmiles.com
Phone:(802) 476-4156

Tim Comes
DIRECTOR
Goodro Lumber Company 
388 E Main Street  
East Middlebury, Vermont 05740              
Email: tim@goodro.com
Phone:(802) 388-4915

Andrew Durfee
NYLE TRUSTEE
Bethel Mills Inc.
40 Marsh Meadow Rd  
Bethel, Vermont 05032-6603                     
Email: andrewd@bethelmills.com
Phone:(802) 234-9951

Claudia Homan
PRESIDENT
Bethel Mills Inc.
145 School St  
Rochester, Vermont 05767                        
Email: claudia@bethelmills.com
Phone:(802) 234-9951

Jeremy Baker
EX OFFICIO
rk MILES
618 Depot St  
Manchester Center, Vermont 05255-9807                
Email: bakerj@rkmiles.com
Phone:(802) 549-5687

Edward Druke
VICE PRESIDENT
WW Building Supply
551 VT Route 30  
Newfane, Vermont 05345-9502 
Email: eddruke@wwbuilding.com
Phone:(802) 365-4333

Katie Gallagher
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Huber Engineered Woods, LLC
10925 David Taylor Dr Ste 300  
Charlotte, North Carolina 28262-1041                     
Email: katie.gallagher@huber.com
Phone:(800) 933-9220

Max Humphrey
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Holden Humphrey, Inc.
77B Champion Dr  
Chicopee, Massachusetts 01020-8200                   
Email: maxton@holdenhumphrey.com
Phone:(800) 777-1053
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Jeff Kauffman Jr.
DIRECTOR
Curtis Lumber Company Inc. 
349 Leroy Rd  
Williston, Vermont 05495-8996                
Email: jeff.kauffman.jr@curtislumber.com 
Phone:(802) 860-6633

Tim Lacey
DIRECTOR
Curtis Lumber Company Inc. 
349 Leroy Rd  
Williston, Vermont 05495-8996                
Email: tlacey@curtislumber.com
Phone:(518) 490-1352

Brian Moses
SECRETARY
Britton Lumber Company LLC
PO Box 389  
Fairlee, Vermont 05045-0389                   
Email: bmoses@brittonlumber.com
Phone:(802) 333-4388

Derek Taylor
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Andersen Windows & Doors
100 4th Ave N  
Bayport, Minnesota 55003-1058              
Email: derek.taylor@andersencorp.com 
Phone:(651) 264-2690

Paul Koenig
TREASURER
Koenig Cedar Company
463 Lime Kiln Rd  
South Burlington, Vermont 05403-5829               
Email: paul@koenigcedar.com
Phone:(802) 862-5642

Jason Larrabee
DIRECTOR
Larrabee's Building Supply
PO Box 67  
West Danville, Vermont 05873-0067                   
Email: jason@larrabees.net
Phone:(802) 684-3622

Pat St. Lawrence
DIRECTOR
LaValley Building Supply Inc. 
48 Windcrest  
Rutland, Vermont 05701-4730 
Email: pstlawrence@lavalleys.com
Phone:(802) 775-0834
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